
Legal Liability for Allocation of 
Scarce Resources in Health Care 
in the COVID-19 Pandemic
9.00 am 

9.10 am 

9.15 am 

9.35 am 

9.55 am 

10.15  am 

10.35 am 
10.50 am 
11.05 am 

11.10 am 

11.30 am 

11.50 am 

12.10 pm 
12.25 pm 
1.25 pm 

1.30 pm 

1.50 pm 

2.10 pm 
2.25 pm 
2.40 pm 

Opening Remarks

Section 1 – National Reports

Chair: Massimo Foglia, University of Bergamo

Italy - Massimo Foglia, Roberto Pucella 
University of Ber gamo 
Czech Republic - Tomáš Holčapek, Petr Šustek, 
Martin Šolc
Charles University
Australia - Fiona McDonald
Queensland University of Technology Law School 
South Africa - Bernard Wessel
Stellenbosch University
Discussion
Break
Section 2 – National Reports

Chair: Tomáš Holčapek, Charles University

Poland - Nina Baranowska
University	of	Wrocław
Serbia - Marija Karanikić Mirić
University of  Belgrade
Croatia - Hano Ernst, Sunčana Roksandić Vidlička 
University of Z agreb
Discussion
Lunch Break
Section 3 – National Reports

Chair: Petr Šustek, Martin Šolc, Charles University

Austria - Karl Stöger
University of  Vienna
Switzerland - Inesa Fausch
Swiss Institute for Comparative Law 
Discussion
Break
Section 4 – Special Guests

Chairs: Massimo Foglia, University of Bergamo

Martin Šolc, Charles University

date and place

15 april 2021
9.00 am - 7.15 pm

International
Online Conference

Partnership with:



Legal Liability for Allocation of 
Scarce Resources in Health Care 
in the COVID-19 Pandemic

2.45 pm 

3.05 pm 

3.25 pm 

3.45 pm 

4.05 pm 
4.25 pm 
4.40 pm 

4.45 pm 

5.05 pm 

5.25 pm 

5.45 pm   

6.00 pm 

6.15 pm 

6.20 pm 

6.40 pm 

7.00 pm 
7.15 pm 

Ferdinando Luca Lorini - Italy  
Hospital Pope John XXIII – Bergamo
Vladimír Černý  - Czech Republic
Charles University Faculty of Medicine in Hradec   
Králové; University Hospital Hradec Králové; Clinical 
Group COVID-19 at the Department of Health of the  
Czech Republic
Craig Spencer - USA  
Columbia University Vagelos College of Physicians  
and Surgeons and Mailman School of Public Health; 
New Y ork Pr esbyterian Hospital
Arthur Caplan - USA  
New York University Langone Health, 
The Hastings Center
Discussion
Break
Section 5 – National Reports

Chair:	Tomáš	Holčapek, Charles University 
France - Maxime Lassalle 
Max Planck Institute for the Study of Crime, Security 
and Law; Paris Nanterre University Centre for  
Criminal Law and Criminology
Spain - Albert Ruda Gonzales
University of Gir ona
Portugal - Carla Barbosa
Center for Biomedical Law – Faculty of Law of the  
University of  Coimbra
Discussion
Break
Section 6 – National Reports

Chair:	Marija	Karanikić	Mirić,	University of Belgrade
USA - Lance Gable
Wayne State University Law School
Brazil - Marcelo	Chiavassa,	Flávia	Siqueira	Cambraia 
Mackenzie Presbyterian University 
Discussion
Ending Remarks

date and place

15 april 2021
9.00 am - 7.15 pm

International
Online Conference

Partnership with:




