



UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI BERGAMO



FACULTY OF LAW Charles University CENTRE FOR MEDICAL LAW

DATE AND PLACE **15 april 2021** 9.00 am - 7.15 pm

International Online Conference

Legal Liability for Allocation of Scarce Resources in Health Care in the COVID-19 Pandemic

9.00 am	Opening Remarks
9.10 am	Section 1 – National Reports
	Chair: Massimo Foglia, University of Bergamo
9.15 am	Italy - Massimo Foglia, Roberto Pucella <i>University of Bergamo</i>
9.35 am	Czech Republic - Tomáš Holčapek, Petr Šustek, Martin Šolc
9.55 am	Charles University Australia - Fiona McDonald Queensland University of Technology Law School
10.15 am	South Africa - Bernard Wessel Stellenbosch University
10.35 am 10.50 am 11.05 am	Discussion Break Section 2 – National Reports
	Chair: Tomáš Holčapek, <i>Charles University</i>
11.10 am	Poland - Nina Baranowska University of Wrocław
11.30 am	Serbia - Marija Karanikić Mirić <i>University of Belgrade</i>
11.50 am	Croatia - Hano Ernst, Sunčana Roksandić Vidlička University of Zagreb
40.40	Discussion

Partnership with:



12.10 pm	Discussion Lunch Break		
12.25 pm 1.25 pm	Section 3 – National Reports		
	Chair: Petr Šustek, Martin Šolc, <i>Charles University</i>		
	Chair. Petr Suster, Martin Solc, Churles University		
1.30 pm	Austria - Karl Stöger		
	University of Vienna		
1.50 pm	Switzerland - Inesa Fausch		
	Swiss Institute for Comparative Law		
2.10 pm	Discussion		
2.25 pm	Break		
2.40 pm	Section 4 – Special Guests		
	Chairs: Massimo Foglia, University of Bergamo		
	Martin Šolc, Charles University		





UNIVERSITÀ DEGLI STUDI DI BERGAMO

Legal Liability for Allocation of Scarce Resources in Health Care in the COVID-19 Pandemic

FACULTY OF LAW Charles University	2.45 pm	Ferdinando Luca Lorini - Italy Hospital Pope John XXIII – Bergamo
CENTRE FOR MEDICAL LAW	3.05 pm	Vladimír Černý - Czech Republic Charles University Faculty of Medicine in Hradec Králové; University Hospital Hradec Králové; Clinical Group COVID-19 at the Department of Health of the Czech Republic
DATE AND PLACE 15 april 2021 9.00 am - 7.15 pm	3.25 pm	Craig Spencer - USA Columbia University Vagelos College of Physicians and Surgeons and Mailman School of Public Health; New York Presbyterian Hospital
	3.45 pm	Arthur Caplan - USA New York University Langone Health, The Hastings Center
International Online Conference	4.05 pm 4.25 pm 4.40 pm	Discussion Break Section 5 – National Reports
	4.45 pm	Chair: Tomáš Holčapek, <i>Charles University</i> France - Maxime Lassalle <i>Max Planck Institute for the Study of Crime, Security</i> <i>and Law; Paris Nanterre University Centre for</i> <i>Criminal Law and Criminology</i>
	5.05 pm	Spain - Albert Ruda Gonzales University of Girona
	5.25 pm	Portugal - Carla Barbosa Center for Biomedical Law – Faculty of Law of the University of Coimbra
	5.45 pm	Discussion
	6.00 pm	Break
Partnership with:	6.15 pm	Section 6 - National Reports
* <u>*</u>	6.20 pm	Chair: Marija Karanikić Mirić, <i>University of Belgrade</i> USA - Lance Gable
EUROPEAN LAW INSTITUTE CENTRO ITALIANO	6.40 pm	Wayne State University Law School Brazil - Marcelo Chiavassa, Flávia Siqueira Cambraia Mackenzie Presbyterian University
	7.00 pm 7.15 pm	Discussion Ending Remarks

